
Fogarty® Occlusion Catheters 
Temporary Vessel Occlusion

Edwards Lifesciences offers small catheters and larger  
8 French occlusion catheters with inflated balloon diameters  
of 28 and 45 mm.

•	 Fogarty occlusion catheters are indicated  
for temporary vessel occlusion



For professional use. CAUTION: Federal (United States) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician.  
See instructions for use for full prescribing information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions  
and adverse events.

Edwards Lifesciences devices placed on the European market meeting the essential requirements referred to in Article 3 of the 
Medical Device Directive 93/42/EEC bear the CE marking of conformity.
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When you are seeking time-tested solutions for temporary 
occlusion, reach for Fogarty occlusion catheters. 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Number

620403F

620404F

620405F

62080814F

62080822F

Diameter
of Inflated

Balloon

5 mm

9 mm

11 mm

28 mm

45 mm

Catheter
French Size

3F

4F

5F

8F

8F

Maximum
French Size

Over Deflated
Balloon

4.3F

5.0F

6.0F

14F

22F

Length

40 cm

40 cm

40 cm

80 cm

80 cm


