

# Fogarty® Occlusion Catheters

## Temporary Vessel Occlusion

Edwards Lifesciences offers small catheters and larger 8 French occlusion catheters with inflated balloon diameters of 28 and 45 mm.

- Fogarty occlusion catheters are indicated for temporary vessel occlusion



Edwards

## SPECIFICATIONS

Model Number	Diameter of Inflated Balloon	Catheter French Size	Maximum French Size Over Deflated Balloon	Length
620403F	5 mm	3F	4.3F	40 cm
620404F	9 mm	4F	5.0F	40 cm
620405F	11 mm	5F	6.0F	40 cm
62080814F	28 mm	8F	14F	80 cm
62080822F	45 mm	8F	22F	80 cm

When you are seeking time-tested solutions for temporary occlusion, reach for Fogarty occlusion catheters.

For professional use. CAUTION: Federal (United States) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. See instructions for use for full prescribing information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions and adverse events.

Edwards Lifesciences devices placed on the European market meeting the essential requirements referred to in Article 3 of the Medical Device Directive 93/42/EEC bear the CE marking of conformity.

Edwards, Edwards Lifesciences, the stylized E logo, and Fogarty are trademarks of Edwards Lifesciences Corporation or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

© 2016 Edwards Lifesciences Corporation. All rights reserved. PP- -US-0660 v1.0

Edwards Lifesciences • One Edwards Way, Irvine CA 92614 USA • [edwards.com](http://edwards.com)

